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2847 REMOVE 2847 LF EXIST GUARDAIL ALONG -Y4WB- (RT)

2870

2900

5150

10572

10600

B-77

29223 CONNECT TO EXIST BARRIER AT -Y4EB- STA 26+65 (LT)

CONNECT TO EXIST GUARDRAIL AT -Y4EB- STA 23+50 (MED)

CONNECT TO EXIST GUARDRAIL AT -Y4WB- STA 23+50 (MED)

CONNECT TO EXIST GUARDRAIL AT -Y4EB- STA 75+00 (MED)

B-77 =1 @ 22.875'
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TEMP

-Y4EB-
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TEMPORARY GUARDRAIL
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1
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23+50.00

3
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-Y4WB- 67+53.00 TO 69+50.00 RT 219

ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POSTS = 5 EA

(LF)

GUARDRAIL

EXISTING

REMOVE

(LF)

GUARDRAIL

EXISTING

AND RESET

REMOVELENGTH (LF) FLARE LENGTH (LF)

FLARE LENGTH = DISTANCE (LF) FROM LAST SECTION OF PARALLEL GUARDRAIL TO END OF GUARDRAIL.

W = TOTAL WIDTH OF FLARE (LF) FROM BEGINNING OF TAPER TO END OF GUARDRAIL.

TOTAL SHOULDER WIDTH = DISTANCE (LF) FROM EDGE OF TRAVEL LANE TO SHOULDER BREAK POINT.

2975'

"N" = DISTANCE (LF) FROM EDGE OF LANE TO FACE OF GUARDRAIL.


